Application
The MSA FireFly II and FireFly II S are signal
and warning instruments that were
developed for the fire service.
Specifically recommended by the
American Firefighters Association, the
FireFly II has been used for years with suc-
cess by American and British fire services.

key]
Depth 51 mm
Ordering Information
D6002715 FireFly II
D6002100 Instructions for Use II
[included with instrument]
D6002720 FireFly II S
D6002120 Instructions for Use II S
[included with instrument]
D6002050 Spare key for FireFly II S
D0013349 Alkaline battery, MN 1604 9 V for Ex protec-
tion [for both instruments]
97mm
58 mm